L/ VISH

CERAMICS

7oh300MM

3X12 INCH

CERAMIC WALL TILE

BEVELLED (GLOSSY & MATT)




Starco introduces to you a
solitary gem, an
amalgamation of color and
exotic designs. This
assemblage is sort in order
to fulfill the need of the

hour of both domestic and
cosmopolitan market. A
definite eye-turner, and
eye-catching extravaganza.

All of our products can endure harsh conditions and are long
lasting as they are personally matured under stern scrutiny.
Each and every design is developed under fully automatic
Italian machineries. All of our best efforts are teamed together
to achieve unparalleled results.

The management at STARCO has been maintaining its top
= | game. They are highly professional, competent, and
E | ; ' accomplished to attain the vision of making STARCO the most
' ' trusted brand in the tiles industries.




BEVELLED

[l 3 GLOSSY FINISH 0 3 MATT FINISH
COLORS '"JCOLORS
Dazzle your .space with tiles - Enhance your space and

boasting glossy finishes, a opt for matte elegance to _ _ . o
symphony of vibrant colors suit your aesthetic oE: : : e e e




COLORS IN SIZE. LAVI SH®

GLOSSY SURFACE 75X300MM | 3"X12" CERAMICS

WHITE BLACK AQUA BLUE

ICE BLUE MAGENTA MINT PISTA OASIS GREEN

ROYAL YELLOW WINE RED ORANGE BLOOD RED

RED BROWN

SURFACE PUNCH WALL
GLOSSY BEVELLED TILE













BEVELLED | GLOSSY

ICE BLUE




MINT PISTA
BEVELLED | GLOSS
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BEVELLED | GLOSSY

AQUA BLUE




COLORS IN SIZE.
MATT SURFACE 75X300MM | 3"X12"

LAVISH

CERAMICS

.
.

WHITE MATT GREY MATT

BLACK MATT

I L
i

SURFACE PUNCH ‘ WALL
MATT BEVELLED TILE
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION as per ISO 13006:2018 - ANNEXL

Sr.No.

O DO N O © N oo N

Property
Deviation in Length and Width
Deviation in Thickness
Straightness of Sides
Rectangularity
Surface Flatness
Water Absorption
MOR
Breaking Strength
Surface Quality
Density (g/cc)
Chemical Resistance
Crazing Resistance
Thermal Shock Resistance
Coefficient of Liner Thermal Expansion
Small colour differences (Plain Colour Tiles)
Resistance to Staining

Resistance to Low Concentration of Acid &

16 Alkali
Resistance to Low Concentration of Acid &
17 .
Alkali
18 Household Chemical Resistance
19 Swimming Pool Salt
20 Lead and Cadmium Release

International Std.
+ 0.6%
+10%

+ 0.5%
+ 0.5%

+ 0.5%
>10%
Minimum 15 N/mm3
Not less than 200 N
Minimum 95%
Minimum 2.2
Minimum Class B
2 cycle
10 cycle
Maximum 9 x 10 -6
GL<0.75
Min Class - 3

Class GLA

Class GHA

Minimum Class B
Minimum Class B

OUR Tiles Value
+0.10%
+1.88%
+0.29%

+ 0.25%
+0.17%
12.95%
17.51 N/mm3
508.36 N
100%
2.2423 g/cc

Class GA (PASS)

2 cycle ( PASS) Fully Resistance
10 cycle ( PASS) Fully Resistance
5.45x10 -6
GL <0.55
Class 4

Class GLA

Class GHA

Class GA
Class GA

PACKAGING DETAILS

SIZE TEXTURE

75X300MM (3"X12") BEVELLED

Note :

Size / shade variation is inherent in ceramic tiles , in case of any complain
its should be brought to our dealer's notice before laying the tiles.

Colour shown are indicative only. Check actual tiles for exact colour.

The information contained in this catalogue are accurate as possible,
but cannot be considered as legally binding.

THICKNESS

Maximum 0.1mg/dm2 0.016mg/dm2

PIECES/BOX SQM./BOX SQFT./BOX

8.00MM 44 0.99 10.66

Customers are advised to inspect
a sample of the tile before ordering.

The company reserves the right to Change Exterior Elevation or interior Walls

the specifications without prior notice.

Method of Testing

ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-3
ISO-10545-4
ISO-10545-4
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-3
ISO-10545-13
ISO-10545-11
ISO-10545-9
ISO-10545-8
ISO-10545-16
1SO-10545-14

1SO-10545-13

1SO-10545-13

1SO-10545-13
ISO-10545-13
1SO-10545-15

KG/BOX

12.500
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